UK Parliamentary Elections 2015 resuits

Meriden

Liberal Democrat
Independence From Europe
Green Party

UK Independence Party (UK 1 P)
The Labour Party

The Conservative Party

Duly Elected: SPELMAN Caroline

Turnout: 64.4%

Solihull

Green Party

Liberal Democrat

UK Independence Party (UK | P)
The Conservative Party

Labour Party

Independence From Europe

The Democratic Party

=5 9
E £
5 £
B
-
=
&Ii
£ 2
5
3
o
=

2638

100

2170

8508

9996

28791

1632

14054

6361

26956

5693

50

33



