UK Parliamentary Elections 2015 results

Meriden

Candidate	Party	No. of Votes
ADEYEMO Ade	Liberal Democrat	2638
BOOTH Chris	Independence From Europe	100
GAVIN Alison Natasha	Green Party	2170
GEE Mick	UK Independence Party (UK I P)	8908
McNEIL Tom	The Labour Party	9996
SPELMAN Caroline	The Conservative Party	28791

Duly Elected: SPELMAN Caroline

Turnout: 64.4%

Solihull

Candidate	Party	No. of Votes
ALLEN Howard	Green Party	1632
BURT Lorely Jane	Liberal Democrat	14054
HENRICK Philip Hugh	UK Independence Party (UK I P)	6361
KNIGHT Julian	The Conservative Party	26956
KNOWLES Nigel	Labour Party	5693
NATTRASS Mike	Independence From Europe	50
WARD Matthew J	The Democratic Party	33

Duly Elected: KNIGHT Julian

Turnout: 70.45%